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Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Qualifying 3

 Aj Muss007  Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 151.3 40.625 46.017 2:08.950100.0

2 38.635 196.0 39.872 45.184 2:03.69192.6 252.9

3 38.201 191.5 39.265 46.377 2:03.84397.1 250.0

38.209 99.438.812 45.377 2:02.398177.9 251.74

38.443 98.538.707 45.052 2:02.202184.6 251.25

38.186 100.038.497 44.295 2:00.978180.0 254.76

 Moritz Wiskirchen11  Mercedes AMG GT2
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 42.300 48.139 2:07.650105.8

2 39.348 39.574 46.637 2:05.559100.5 274.8

3 38.888 39.296 45.405 2:03.589113.2 275.5

4 38.237 39.688 Pit In  2:11.248110.1 278.4

Pit Out 112.738.901 45.478 2:53.3675

38.403 110.539.133 45.453 2:02.989276.26

38.496 116.138.713 45.514 2:02.723277.67

8

 Luis Liberal15  Mercedes AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 147.7 42.155 48.897 2:10.31698.5

2 41.445 153.0 41.603 48.504 2:11.552103.4 231.8

3 41.392 155.8 41.961 48.237 2:11.59098.4 D233.8

4 41.466 145.9 41.319 49.257 2:12.04299.8 233.8

41.522 101.741.266 47.808 2:10.596169.5 234.85

40.770 99.441.142 47.771 2:09.683169.0 234.36

41.156 112.040.806 47.751 2:09.713162.4 234.87

8

 Rogerio Grotta17  Porsche 991.2 GT3R
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 151.3 43.068 47.178 2:12.41491.3

2 38.750 172.5 39.802 45.482 2:04.034105.9 243.8

3 38.618 161.9 39.190 44.910 2:02.718103.2 246.0

4 38.180 175.6 38.728 44.854 2:01.762115.1 246.6

38.254 106.239.088 44.674 2:02.016178.8 248.35

38.228 120.538.909 44.648 2:01.785180.6 248.36

37.987 104.438.644 44.395 2:01.026173.6 248.87

8

 Peter Brunner19  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 159.8 42.756 48.990 2:12.05290.1

2 39.837 171.7 42.191 48.844 2:10.87294.2 240.0

3 39.666 161.9 41.495 47.203 2:08.36491.6 251.7

39.347 106.040.407 47.921 2:07.675173.1 252.94

41.050 106.740.022 47.312 2:08.384162.2 249.45

40.327 102.640.119 46.971 2:07.417168.2 218.26

 Sérgio Ramalho27  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 154.5 39.998 45.360 2:04.559107.6

2 38.696 168.2 39.903 45.478 2:04.077100.7 255.9

3 38.757 181.2 39.032 45.009 2:02.79899.8 253.5

4 38.392 171.2 39.177 45.489 2:03.058111.0 254.7

38.557 107.538.963 45.044 2:02.564177.3 251.75

41.337 90.243.085 49.491 2:13.913161.9 252.36

38.018 101.538.797 45.455 2:02.270165.1 254.77

8

 Marcelo Ramírez28  Mercedes AMG GT3 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 165.9 40.203 47.902 2:07.851100.7

2 38.777 185.9 39.965 46.480 2:05.22297.9 248.8

3 39.162 188.5 39.161 45.210 2:03.533104.2 D251.2

4 40.669 139.7 2:09.619 D253.5

39.006 106.838.473 45.330 2:02.809187.8 251.75

38.235 103.439.031 45.210 2:02.476173.1 253.56

38.368 97.938.827 44.683 2:01.878178.2 254.17

8

 Edvin Hellsten31  Porsche Cayman GT4 RS CS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 137.4 42.287 50.190 2:13.67496.0

2 39.902 149.8 40.508 47.560 2:07.970106.1 241.1

3 39.917 163.1 40.542 47.435 2:07.894103.1 242.2

39.773 100.740.482 47.230 2:07.485163.4 242.24

45.662 99.548.329 51.471 2:25.462116.1 240.55

6

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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 Michael O'Brien33  McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 39.723 46.139 2:02.261101.5

2 38.398 39.296 45.584 2:03.278100.0 264.1

3 38.372 39.916 45.884 2:04.172100.6 264.1

38.263 102.339.228 45.287 2:02.778263.44

38.041 118.640.458 48.031 2:06.530264.15

6

 Louis Prette44  McLaren 720s GT3 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 167.2 39.414 44.481 1:59.948114.5

2 38.252 182.4 38.292 44.807 2:01.351114.6 252.9

3 44.408 105.2 45.442 Pit In  2:22.894110.9 166.2

4 Pit Out 190.1 38.328 43.797 2:37.842115.8

37.483 114.837.690 43.558 1:58.731196.7 252.95

37.488 86.539.557 47.433 2:04.478199.6 253.56

37.113 116.538.124 43.604 1:58.841201.5 254.17

8

 Daniel Drexel70  Porsche Cayman GT4 RS CS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 41.542 47.946 2:06.900105.5

2 42.846 41.679 47.740 2:12.265105.1 229.3

3 40.158 41.567 47.752 2:09.47799.4 230.3

41.829 101.741.140 Pit In  2:16.827229.34

Pit Out 96.247.949 52.601 4:20.7445

43.973 98.045.036 49.619 2:18.628222.76

 Tyler Sharinn71  Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo2
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 152.5 40.464 46.243 2:04.09596.0

2 40.504 143.6 42.057 46.586 2:09.147102.1 251.2

3 38.960 162.4 40.233 45.270 2:04.46397.1 252.3

4 38.663 162.2 39.615 45.015 2:03.293110.5 253.5

38.483 100.039.624 45.031 2:03.138164.4 254.15

38.401 98.039.108 44.708 2:02.217163.6 250.66

39.138 96.740.293 Pit In  2:15.990155.6 254.77

8

 Ulrik Forsberg77  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 147.7 41.949 50.315 2:12.238101.6

2 40.445 161.4 42.969 50.696 2:14.11096.3 247.7

3 41.058 146.7 42.545 50.208 2:13.81192.0 247.1

4 40.279 166.4 41.703 49.607 2:11.589102.6 246.6

41.482 98.241.940 49.640 2:13.062137.6 249.45

39.936 101.141.388 50.702 2:12.026161.4 250.06

39.840 91.141.116 49.398 2:10.354159.3 248.37

8

 Ariel Levi86  Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo2
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 163.1 39.668 44.870 2:03.924121.9

2 38.962 38.514 44.185 2:01.661114.9 250.6

3 38.232 185.6 38.536 43.965 2:00.733111.2 252.9

4 37.896 192.2 38.792 44.302 2:00.99097.2 254.7

38.496 106.738.721 43.843 2:01.060184.6 257.15

37.799 106.838.468 44.106 2:00.373191.5 251.76

37.762 107.638.509 44.156 2:00.427186.9 252.37

38.189 105.738.501 43.753 2:00.443194.2 254.78

 Oliver Campos90  Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 170.3 39.368 45.024 2:01.99697.2

2 38.489 162.7 38.587 45.680 2:02.756112.7 254.1

3 38.448 176.8 38.938 45.251 2:02.63795.2 254.1

4 38.083 176.2 38.820 45.282 2:02.185107.9 254.1

44.725 85.647.047 45.636 2:17.408128.9 250.65

38.037 101.838.784 44.294 2:01.115182.1 254.16

37.840 105.438.583 44.241 2:00.664189.1 254.77

8

 Sergio Sette Camara108  Mercedes AMG GT3 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 40.131 44.894 2:03.202106.3

2 37.499 38.238 43.558 1:59.295100.8

3 37.716 38.167 Pit In  2:06.733107.0

Pit Out 106.738.580 50.378 4:13.0304

37.410 105.337.442 43.007 1:57.8595

37.169 113.337.183 43.647 1:57.999250.06

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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 Jay Mo Härtling111  Mercedes AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 40.338 46.807 2:05.105112.6

2 39.733 39.803 46.168 2:05.704114.5 241.6

3 39.589 39.760 46.638 2:05.987116.9 241.6

4 39.499 40.090 46.820 2:06.409110.1 241.6

39.454 117.839.528 46.796 2:05.778242.25

39.309 114.939.391 46.342 2:05.042241.66

39.488 40.008 46.624 2:06.120242.27

8

 Dieter Svepes911  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 161.0 39.458 52.533 2:09.386112.7

2 38.189 166.7 39.273 45.249 2:02.711115.5 257.1

3 38.842 177.0 38.674 45.474 2:02.990108.0 254.7

4 38.200 175.9 38.453 45.836 2:02.489117.1 257.8

37.793 104.838.479 44.875 2:01.147174.5 257.15

38.539 107.439.122 46.244 2:03.905167.7 256.56

37.877 105.838.696 44.949 2:01.522177.0 257.17

37.897 109.638.382 45.091 2:01.370175.3 257.88

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:57.859  in lap  5  by  nbr. 108 : Iron Ly nx(Sergio Sette Camara) (Mercedes)


